
Agenda 

Training Course on ‘Government Finance, Fiscal, and Public 

Sector Statistics’ 

Brunei Darussalam, 6-8 December 2016 

 

Date Time Subject 

Tuesday,  

6 December 2016 

08.00 – 08.30 

08.30 – 10.00 

 

 

 

10.00-10.15 

10.15-10.45 

 

10.45-12.00 

12.00-13.30 

13.30-14.45 

14.45-15.00 

15.00-16.30 

 

Registration 

Opening Remarks  

Introduction of Trainer and BPS Statistics 

Indonesia 

Photo Session 

Break 

Introduction to Government Finance Statistics 

(GFS) 

Institutional Units and Sectors 

Lunch break 

Flows, Stocks and Accounting Rules 

Break 

Government Sector – Coverage and Data 

Sources 

Wednesday, 

7 December 2016 

08.30 – 09.15  

 

09.15 -10.00 

10.00-10.15 

10.15-12.00 

12.00-13.30 

13.30 – 14.00 

 

 

14.00 - 14.45 

14.45-15.15 

15.15-16.30 

Importance of Classification of Government 

Accounts 

Revenue and Expenditure 

Break 

Debt and Deficit 

Lunch break 

Utilization of GFS in JPKE: 

Government Account in Brunei Darussalam’s 

GDP 

Practical Exercise  

Break 

Practical Exercise  

Thursday, 

8 December 2016 

08.30 – 09.15  

09.15 -10.00 

 

10.00-10.15 

10.15 -12.00 

12.00-13.30 

13.30-14.45 

 

14.45-15.15 

15.15-16.30 

Accounts of the Government Sector 

Public Sector - Coverage and Data Sources 

Break  

Linkages between GFS and other 

Macroeconomic Statistics 

Lunch Break  

Discussion – Towards GFS compilation for 

Brunei Darussalam 

Break 

Closing Ceremony 

 


