

## Agenda Training Course on 'Government Finance, Fiscal, and Public Sector Statistics'



Brunei Darussalam, 6-8 December 2016

Date	Time	Subject
Tuesday,	08.00 - 08.30	Registration
6 December 2016	08.30 - 10.00	Opening Remarks
		Introduction of Trainer and BPS Statistics
		Indonesia
		Photo Session
	10.00-10.15	Break
	10.15-10.45	Introduction to Government Finance Statistics
		(GFS)
	10.45-12.00	Institutional Units and Sectors
	12.00-13.30	Lunch break
	13.30-14.45	Flows, Stocks and Accounting Rules
	14.45-15.00	Break
	15.00-16.30	Government Sector – Coverage and Data
		Sources
Wednesday,	08.30 - 09.15	Importance of Classification of Government
7 December 2016		Accounts
	09.15 -10.00	Revenue and Expenditure
	10.00-10.15	Break
	10.15-12.00	Debt and Deficit
	12.00-13.30	Lunch break
	13.30 - 14.00	Utilization of GFS in JPKE:
		Government Account in Brunei Darussalam's
		GDP
	14.00 - 14.45	Practical Exercise
	14.45-15.15	Break
	15.15-16.30	Practical Exercise
Thursday,	08.30 - 09.15	Accounts of the Government Sector
8 December 2016	09.15 -10.00	Public Sector - Coverage and Data Sources
		Break
	10.00-10.15	Linkages between GFS and other
	10.15 -12.00	Macroeconomic Statistics
	12.00-13.30	Lunch Break
	13.30-14.45	Discussion – Towards GFS compilation for
		Brunei Darussalam
	14.45-15.15	Break
	15.15-16.30	Closing Ceremony